[ |
__
- B a I 5 www.bals.com Date: 2024/02/29

Phase sequence indicator - test plug

i
Product description
BALS-Prd.-Nr 2227
EAN 4024941022279
Product category Phase sequence indicator
Current 63A
Number of poles 5p
Arangement of phases 3p+N+PE
Paosition of earth contact 7h
Voltage 277/480 - 288/500V~
Frequency 50/60Hz
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Product description

Protection degree P44
Indication three phases yes
Motor rotation direction tester no
Contact less detection of the sense of rotation yes
Height 210mm
Width 82mm
Depth 87mm

Logistics data

Weight/pcs 0.56 kg / Piece
Packaging Bag

Content amount 1ST

EAN 4024941022279
Length 87 mm

Width 82 mm

Height 210 mm

Weight 0.561 kg
Volume 1,498.14 ccm
Packaging Carton

Content amount 2ST

EAN 4024941834513
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Logistics data
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

210

143,5
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276 mm

174 mm

80 mm

1.232 kg

2,808 ccm

87

82

phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: info@bals.com

Page 3/3

Date: 2024/02/29



